
CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC
CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC
CC
CC

CCC
CCC
CC
CC

CC
CC
CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC
CC
CC

CC
CC
CC
CC
C

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

HHHHH

H

n

W

g

g

g

8

ÄQ

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R
R

R

R R

R

R

R

RR

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

RR

R

R

R

R

RR

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

ã7

ã7

LL

L

L
L

LLL

L

L

N

N

NNNN
NN

N

N

N

N

N

N
NN

N

N

N
N

"

I

I

O

O

g

g

g

33

4

9

16

21

2728

19

30

20 2121

Turkey

Squaw

M    E    S    A As h

Spring

28

Cow
Flat

Mountain

27
Creek

Canyon

5613

5388

25

Corral

19

Corral

No  Name
Ta nk

R 13 E     R 14 E R 14 E     R 15 E

30

24

Dinner Creek

61946232

5765

Canyon

Big
Turkey Tank

Elephant  Corral
Spring

Litt le

Rock
Spring

Thoroughbred P asture
Ta nk

Cre
ek

5942

Creek

R  e  
d  m  a  

n

M  e  
s  a

PB  50 PB  51

4W
D

T 7 N

T 8 N

Redman M esa
Ta nk

34

3

10

15

Little
Turkey Tank

S    Q    U    A    W

Corral

22

Shipp ing Pas ture
Ta nk

5166 5531

5420

Peters
Corral

28

22

27

4WD

5116

Maxwell Spring
Prospect

Walnut
Spring

5342

4WD

Cr

Waln u t
4685

4WD

4WDCree k
5220

29

Cr eek

HIGHWAY

6623 Squaw
Peak

BM
6350

Corral

Canyon

Peters

5712

Sevenmile

YOUNG

5154

5065

4939

2422PB  51PB  50

26 26 25

Stone
Ta nk

Cre ek

23

PB  52

Spring

5361

7299

Creek

35 32 33 34 35

2

11 8 9

15 14161714

22 23

2627282926

45

Sp ring

Falls

BM  5568

Cre
ek

Cher r
y

31

6650

6282

6431

4228

6262

6062

5926

6292

58165492

6149

5312

6349

5677

6202

5041

4575

6413

6185

6054

6605

6349

6133

6418

Co
ld

Ho
rse

Tank

Rhineha rt
Ta nk

Canyon

4861

Prospects

Cr eekWil so n

Prospects

Cow F lat   Tank

5028

Ash Creek
Spring

5375

5766

5418

Ash

5146

6161

Reg
Ta nk

6051

Paul
Ta nk

East
Spear

Creek

5854

5584

Dinner

Creek

Dinner

Sa
lt

Log

6372

5992

Canyon

6123

Board  Tree
Saddle

Prospect

Tree Spring

BM
6016

Prospect

5211

5308

Olliger Mesa
Ta nk

4655

Prospect
4WD

BM
5288 4WD

Pendleton

Creek

5210

4917

Turkey
Spring

6094

Gravel  P it

5309 4922

Spring

5486

Da ds Tank

5532

5547

Cree k

4643

Mesa

6221

23

6638

4825

4608

Horse M ountain
Ta nk

P  B

5164

Cr eek
Tu rk e y

Lit t le

6417

Turkey
6152

Creek

BM
6219

Tree

6081

4934

F  L  A  T

J  U  N  I  P  E  R

McFadden   Peak

6391

5342

Prospect

5296

4933

5051

5929

6106

6858

Prospects

6122 5411

6121

5361

4WD

4014

Cree kWater

Canyon

5146

Deep

Creek

4693

Spring

73075678

6305

6202

Cree
k

W    I    L    D    E     R    N    E    S     S

S    I    E    R    R    A                A    N     C    H     A

T     O     N     T     O

N     A     T     I     O     N     A     L                                                  F     O      R     E     S     T

5467

Prospect

6199

5896

6013

5575

Tur
key

Spring

S         I         E         R         R         A

20

T 6 N

T 7 N

PB  38

PB  4410

Pine
Mountain

PB  45

PB  48

PB  49

PB  51 PB  52 PB  53

135

PB  56PB  53

4W
D

4WD

4WD

4W
D

4W
D

4WD

4WD

4WD

4W
D

4900

4858

4859

4949

5739
4726

5210

R 13 E     R 14 E

Mineral
Ta nk

4WD

4WD

4WD

Gunsight
Butte

Prospect

Skid
Ta nk

Pendleton     Mesa

Horse
Tank 5485

Creek

Hors
e     

    C
am

p     
     

Mesa Horse  Camp
Windmil l

Horse  Camp  Tank

Castle  Butte Tank

Midd le  Tank

Asbestos
Ta nk

Wilso
n

Midd le Trap
Spring

Midd le
Spring

Pendleton
Ta nk

PB  46

PB  42

PB  38

PB  39

PB  47

PB  43

PB  41

PB  56

PB  49

PB  48

PB  44

PB  37

Creek

Cr eek

S prin g

Ch in a

4WD

Hor s
e

Camp

36 31

1

Devils  P layground
Ta nk

PB  45

5975

5039

5709

6088

6174

5396

5906

6208

6106

5155

6202

5969

5487

6166

6011

6050

4742

5304

6333

5735

5431

5115

5701

5307

T 7 N

T 6 N

T 8 N
T 7 N
T 8 NT 8 N

T 7 N

PB  52

PB  37

PB  40

PB  41

PB  44

PB  45

11

4922

5556

5785

5441

N       A       T       I       O       N        A       L                                                                         F       O        R       E       S        T

R 14 E     R 15 E

S  q  u  a  w                    M  e  s  a

Spring

BM
7135

55

6093

Creek

C  o 
 w

M  o 
 u  

n  t
  a 

 i  n

F  l
  a 

 t

4730

36

T 7 N

PB  37PB  39PB  40
Spring

PB  41PB  42

6006

PB  55

PB  43

4862

PB  46

PB  47

China

5895

5633

PB  50

4W
D

4WD

McFadden
Lookout

6413

PB  55PB  54

13

146

6

145

Adits

Adits

4WD

4WD

Prospects

4351

Cher ry

4WD

21

2

S pr

4333

BM
5043

5082

Creek

P B Spring

P B  Ra nch
4739

R 14 E        R 15 E

Juniper  Ta nk

For ks

R 15 E

PB  45

PB  42

PB  42

4134
5336

Tank

6164

4689

R 14 E

Cr ee
k

13

H i n t o n

Cr

4WD

Corral

4940

Spring

Spring

6774

144

142

74726521

5841

BILLY
LAWR ENCE

7238

5731

Spr

144

Prospect

A          N          C          H          A

144

6302

6417
7521

5102

Center

Cr ee
k

W 
    

I   
  L

    
 D

    
 E

    
 R

    
 N

    
 E

    
 S 

    
S

C r

H o rs e

13

Cr eek

10
Spring8

15

10 11

14

Creek

6091
4904

Go ld
Canyon

Lawrence
5042135

Hinton

Adit

W
IL

DE
RN

ES
S

BO
UN

DA
RY

Billy

Cienega
Spring

17

Rey nold s

18

145

Cree
k

4071

7

16

98
Ca m p

12

McFadden  Horse
Mountain Cr eek

Go ld

7510

714
5

12

12

12

4403

9
135

11

Cher ry

8 109 Cr

Ch e rr y

R 14 E

Spring

4WD

CINEGA

Prospect

6534

Cr eek

284

Hopkins
Mountain

16

REYNOLDS

PB  44

Wo rk m a n

REYNOLDS C REEK
R 13 E     R 14 E

PB  37

Hopkins
Spring

H    E    L    L    S

Hells

244

Deer

WIL DE RN ESS

6076

W    I     L    D     E    R    N    E    S    S

Jack
Mountain

BM
5201

6346

5395

BDY

Honey

Honey  Creek
Divide

Cr

Re y n o ld s

Arm er
Ranch

5065

Re yn o ld s

1110

PB  40

PB  47

Cr eek

55

5889

284

4983

Cr eek

5619

Hole

11

6543

H    O    L    E

PB  45PB  46

148

9 10

6098

S    A    L    O     M    E

Circle
Ranch

Prospect

6136

Cr eek 6268

5717

6234

Corral

T 7 N

T 6 N

PB  38

Park Tank

ParkT 6 N

55

T 7 N

6212

Wor kma n

PB  44

Mc
Fa

dd
en

5366

Cr eek

5609

6006PB  39
4WD

Creek

Park

284

SAL OM E WIL DE RN ESS

R 13 E

9

W     I      L      D      E     R     N      E     S     S

5682

6254

110°53'0"W

110°53'0"W

110°54'0"W

110°54'0"W

110°55'0"W

110°55'0"W

110°56'0"W

110°56'0"W

110°57'0"W

110°57'0"W

110°58'0"W

110°58'0"W

110°59'0"W

110°59'0"W

111°0'0"W

111°0'0"W

34
°0'

0"N

34
°0'

0"N

33
°59

'0"
N

33
°59

'0"
N

33
°58

'0"
N

33
°58

'0"
N

33
°57

'0"
N

33
°57

'0"
N

33
°56

'0"
N

33
°56

'0"
N

33
°55

'0"
N

33
°55

'0"
N

33
°54

'0"
N

33
°54

'0"
N

33
°53

'0"
N

33
°53

'0"
N

Arizona

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 02, 2016
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